

# Bid Tab

<b>080-20 (IFB) Southside Service Center (SSSC) Asphalt Paving Improvements</b>	<b>Bid Response Phase 1</b>	<b>Bid Response Phase 2 &amp; 3</b>
<b>C.A.P. Contracting, Inc.</b>	<b>\$98,000.00</b>	<b>\$450,000.00</b>
<b>Charles Perry Partners, Inc.</b>	<b>\$110,750.00</b>	<b>\$437,000.00</b>
<b>Kudzue 3 Trucking, Inc.</b>	<b>\$69,356.59</b>	<b>\$337,537.61</b>
<b>Vallencourt, Inc.</b>	<b>\$86,386.00</b>	<b>\$384,306.00</b>

# Bid Tab

**081-20 (RFP) Engineering Services for the 5104 118th St - Class III/IV PS  
and 6217 Wilson Blvd. - Class III/IV PS Rehabilitation Projects**

**Bid Response**

**Arcadis U. S., Inc.**

**RECEIVED**

**Constantine Engineering**

**RECEIVED**

**Crawford Murphy and Tilly**

**RECEIVED**

**Wright-Pierce**

**RECEIVED**

# Bid Tab

<b>082-20 (IFB) JEA Light and Medium Duty Procurement Acquisition</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Asburg Jax Ford</b>	<b>\$2,860,994.00</b>
<b>Beck Automotive Group GMC</b>	<b>\$2,954,369.30</b>
<b>Big Bend Chevrolet Buick</b>	<b>\$1,263,399.00</b>
<b>Cumberland International Truck</b>	<b>\$1,283,364.55</b>
<b>Duval Ford</b>	<b>\$2,217,275.00</b>
<b>Garber Fleet Sales</b>	<b>\$710,729.00</b>

# Bid Tab

## 085-20 (ITN) Supply of One 13.2kV/4kV Transformer for the JEA Park & King Substation

### Bid Response

**Gresco**

**RECEIVED**

**PTI Transformers**

**RECEIVED**

**SPX Transformer Solutions**

**RECEIVED**

**Virginia - Georgia Transformer**

**RECEIVED**

# Bid Tab

## 099-20 (RFP) Fleet Services Operations Building Renovation Design Services

## Bid Response

**Bhide & Hall Architects, P.A.**

**RECEIVED**

**PQH Group**

**RECEIVED**

**Rodriguez Architecture, LLC**

**RECEIVED**